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Description

198809120002
76380

09/12/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PORTWOOD,
N. REESE &
TERI

203 875

198809120002
76600

09/12/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 203 875

198809120002
76570

09/12/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 203 875

198809120002
76670

09/12/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 203 875

198809120002
76680

09/12/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAMATO,
DAVID J. &
ELIZAB

203 875

198809120002
76740

09/12/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 203 875

198809120002
76830

09/12/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WATSON,
MARILYN

203 875

198809120002
76940

09/12/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MEISTER,
PEGGY R.

203 875

198809120002
76960

09/12/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FARMER,
JOHN E. &
FRANCES

203 875

198809120002
77000

09/12/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCNISH,
WALTER J. &
HAZEL

203 875

198809120002
77060

09/12/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 203 875

198809120002
77320

09/12/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 203 875

198809120002
77430

09/12/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HENSON,
JERRY W.&
PRINCES

203 875

198809120002
77400

09/12/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 203 875

198809120002
77450

09/12/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 203 875

198809120002
77540

09/12/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HAMBY,
WARREN C. &
BURMA

203 875

198809120002
77560

09/12/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKS,
WILLIAM A. &
SHERR

203 875

198809120002
77570

09/12/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WINSTEAD,
MICHAEL M. &
MA

203 875

198809120002
77650

09/12/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 203 875



198809120002
77710

09/12/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 203 875

198809120002
77750

09/12/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 203 875

198810060003
02220

10/06/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

208 246

198810060003
02240

10/06/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

208 256

198810060003
02230

10/06/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BUNN, JOHN
H. & BECKY T.

208 245

198810260003
23410

10/26/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MOORE DEVT
INC

210 845

198810060003
02520

10/06/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MITCHELL,
JAMES E. &
SHIR

208 236

198810060003
02770

10/06/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

208 250

198810270003
23980

10/27/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HESTER
REALTY &
CONTRACTI

211 20

198810060003
02880

10/06/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

208 241

198810060003
03000

10/06/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHAPMAN,
JAY A. &
CYNTHIA

208 237


