Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198809120002 76380	09/12/1988 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PORTWOOD, N. REESE & TERI	203	875				•
198809120002 76600	09/12/1988 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	203	875				
198809120002 76570	09/12/1988 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	203	875				
198809120002 76670	09/12/1988 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	203	875				
198809120002 76680	09/12/1988 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAMATO, DAVID J. & ELIZAB	203	875				
198809120002 76740	09/12/1988 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	203	875				
198809120002 76830	09/12/1988 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WATSON, MARILYN	203	875				
198809120002 76940	09/12/1988 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MEISTER, PEGGY R.	203	875				
198809120002 76960	09/12/1988 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FARMER, JOHN E. & FRANCES	203	875				
198809120002 77000	09/12/1988 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MCNISH, WALTER J. & HAZEL	203	875				
198809120002 77060	09/12/1988 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	203	875				
198809120002 77320	09/12/1988 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	203	875				
198809120002 77430	09/12/1988 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HENSON, JERRY W.& PRINCES	203	875				
198809120002 77400	09/12/1988 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	203	875				
198809120002 77450	09/12/1988 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	203	875				
198809120002 77540	09/12/1988 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HAMBY, WARREN C. & BURMA	203	875				
198809120002 77560	09/12/1988 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKS, WILLIAM A. & SHERR	203	875				
198809120002 77570	09/12/1988 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WINSTEAD, MICHAEL M. & MA	203	875				
198809120002 77650	09/12/1988 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	203	875				

198809120002 77710	09/12/1988 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	203	875		
198809120002 77750	09/12/1988 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	203	875		
198810060003 02220	10/06/1988 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	208	246		
198810060003 02240	10/06/1988 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	208	256		
198810060003 02230	10/06/1988 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BUNN, JOHN H. & BECKY T.	208	245		
198810260003 23410	10/26/1988 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	MOORE DEVT INC	210	845		
198810060003 02520	10/06/1988 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MITCHELL, JAMES E. & SHIR	208	236		
198810060003 02770	10/06/1988 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	208	250		
198810270003 23980	10/27/1988 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HESTER REALTY & CONTRACTI	211	20		
198810060003 02880	10/06/1988 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	208	241		
198810060003 03000	10/06/1988 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHAPMAN, JAY A. & CYNTHIA	208	237		